Enabling Customized
          Signaling Solutions S
S
7
  B
O
A
R

 7   Shield
 8   Shield
Ordering Information
 Part Number Description
 330137A00B02 PH0301-2 PCI T1/E1 Board 2 Link (RoHS compliant)
 330137A00B04 PH0301-2 PCI T1/E1 Board 4 Link (RoHS compliant)
 330137A00B08 PH0301-2 PCI T1/E1 Board 8 Link (RoHS compliant)
 330137A00B12 PH0301-2 PCI T1/E1 Board 12 Link (RoHS compliant)
 330137A00B16 PH0301-2 PCI T1/E1 Board 16 Link (RoHS compliant)
 330137A00B24 PH0301-2 PCI T1/E1 Board 24 Link (RoHS compliant)
 330137A00B32 PH0301-2 PCI T1/E1 Board 32 Link (RoHS compliant)
 330137A00B48 PH0301-2 PCI T1/E1 Board 48 Link (RoHS compliant)
 330137A00B62 PH0301-2 PCI T1/E1 Board 62 Link (RoHS compliant)
 330137A00BH1 PH0301-2 PCI T1/E1 Board 1 HSL (RoHS compliant)
 330137A00BH2 PH0301-2 PCI T1/E1 Board 2 HSL (RoHS compliant)
 330137A00BA1 PH0301-2 PCI T1/E1 Board RoHS Compliant, 1 ATM
 330137A00BA2 PH0301-2 PCI T1/E1 Board RoHS Compliant, 2 ATM
t
P
H
0